RZECZPOSPOLITA POLSKA
 REPUBLIC of POLAND
P r e z e s  U r z ę d u  L o t n i c t w a  C y w i l n e g o
P r e s i d e n t  o f  t h e  C i v i l  A v i a t i o n  A u t h o r i t y
Ś W I A D E C T W O  U Z N A N I A  Z A T W I E R D Z E N I A  T Y P U
Typ e  Ap pr ov a l  R e cog ni t i on  C er t i f i ca t e
NUMER:
 UL-AG.00 – 001/2026

Poplar Farm, Prolley Moor Wentnor Bishops Castle SY9 5EJ
Oznaczenie typu
Type Designation
RotorSport UK Cavalon
Numer zatwierdzenia typu
Type Approval Number
BG06
Arkusz danych do zatwierdzenia typu
Type Certificate Data Sheet
BG06
Przyjęte wymagania techniczne
Type Certification Basis
BCAR CAP 643 Section T Issue 5
Uwagi
Remarks
Zatwierdzony przez Civil Aviation Authority of the United Kingdom:
Wydanie 10 z 17 grudnia 2024 wraz z AAN29345 do ANN29345 dodatek 9.
Approved by the Civil Aviation Authority of the United Kingdom:
Issue 10 dated 17 December 2024 with AAN29345 to AAN29345 Addendum 9.
Z upoważnienia Prezesa Urzędu Lotnictwa Cywilnego
On behalf of President of the Civil Aviation Authority
Marcin Perkowski
Dyrektor Departamentu Techniki Lotniczej
Director, Aviation Technical Departament
(pismo zostało wydane w postaci elektronicznej
i opatrzone kwalifikowanym podpisem elektronicznym)
(the letter was published in electronic form
and signed with a qualified electronic signature)
Data pierwszego
wydania:
Date of original issue:
16.01.2026
EZD ref. LTT-5.5460.5.2025
Data ostatniej zmiany:
Date of last revision:
       - -
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY
GYROPLANE TYPE APPROVAL DATA SHEET (TADS)
NO: BG06  Issue:  10
17 Dec. 2024
TADS BG 06 issue 10                                         Page 1 of 16
OFFICIAL - Public. This information has been cleared for unrestricted distribution.
TYPE:   RotorSport UK Cavalon
(1) MANUFACTURER:
AutoGyro Certification Ltd (formally
RotorSport UK Ltd)
Poplar Farm
Prolley Moor
Wentnor
Bishops Castle
SY9 5EJ
(2) UK IMPORTER: N/A
(3) CERTIFICATION:
BCAR CAP 643 Section T Issue 5
(4) DEFINITION OF BASIC
STANDARD:
RotorSport UK Ltd Product Definition
Document
PDD-006.
(5) COMPLIANCE WITH THE GYROPLANE DEFINITION
  (a)  MTOW
500 kg (912ULS engine or
             914UL engine)
560 kg (914UL, 915iS and
916iS engines only)
See respective AAN addendum
  (b)  No. Seats 2
  (c)  Permitted range of pilot weights
        Right seat
        Left seat
        Permitted total occupant weight:
65 – 110 kg.
110 kg  max